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Jail Booking Fee History

(Annual CPI + 1.0%)

Criminal Justice Administrative Fee (Booking Fee) History
Fiscal 
Year

Adopted 
Fee Consumer Price Index - Source CPI

CPI + 
1% New Fee

Annual 
Change ($)

Annual 
Change (%)

New Fee 
Effective Date

FY 06-07 123.00$  San Francisco CPI (February 2005 to February 2006) 2.9% 3.9% 127.83$   4.83$         3.9% July 1, 2006
FY 07-08 127.83$  San Francisco CPI (February 2006 to February 2007) 3.2% 4.2% 133.42$   5.58$         4.4% July 1, 2007
FY 08-09 133.42$  San Francisco CPI (February 2007 to February 2008) 2.9% 3.9% 138.66$   5.24$         3.9% July 1, 2008
FY 09-10 138.66$  San Francisco CPI (February 2008 to February 2009) 0.9% 1.9% 141.31$   2.65$         1.9% July 1, 2009
FY 10-11 141.31$  San Francisco CPI (February 2009 to February 2010) 2.4% 3.4% 146.14$   4.84$         3.4% July 1, 2010
FY 11-12 146.14$  San Francisco CPI (February 2010 to February 2011) 2.1% 3.1% 150.71$   4.56$         3.1% July 1, 2011
FY 12-13 150.71$  San Francisco CPI (February 2011 to February 2012) 3.5% 4.5% 157.54$   6.83$         4.5% July 1, 2012
FY 13-14 157.54$  San Francisco CPI (February 2012 to February 2013) 2.4% 3.4% 162.93$   5.39$         3.4% July 1, 2013
FY 14-15 162.93$  San Francisco CPI (February 2013 to December 2013) 1.3% 2.3% 166.68$   3.75$         2.3% July 1, 2014
FY 15-16 166.68$  San Francisco CPI (January 2014 to December 2014) 2.7% 3.7% 172.85$   6.17$         3.7% July 1, 2015
FY 16-17 172.85$  San Francisco CPI (January 2015 to December 2015) 3.2% 4.2% 180.00$   7.15$         4.1% July 1, 2016
FY 17-18 180.00$  San Francisco CPI (January 2016 to December 2016) 3.5% 4.5% 188.00$   8.00$         4.4% July 1, 2017
FY 18-19 188.00$  San Francisco CPI (January 2017 to December 2017) 2.9% 3.9% 195.00$   7.00$         3.7% July 1, 2018
FY 19-20 195.00$  California Average CPI (January 2018 to December 2018) 3.7% 4.7% 204.17$   9.17$         4.7% July 1, 2019
FY 20-21 204.17$  California Average CPI (January 2019 to December 2019) 3.0% 4.0% 212.34$   8.17$         4.0% July 1, 2020
FY 21-22 212.34$  California Average CPI (January 2020 to December 2020) 1.7% 2.7% 218.07$   5.73$         2.7% July 1, 2021
FY 22-23 218.07$  California Average CPI (January 2021 to December 2021) 4.2% 5.2% 229.41$   11.34$       5.2% July 1, 2022
FY 23-24 229.41$  California Average CPI (January 2022 to December 2022) 7.7% 8.7% 249.37$   19.96$       8.7% July 1, 2023
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